
Time from 1500 Ft - Minutes

Al
tit

ud
e 

- F
t

44,000

43,000

42,000

41,000

40,000

39,000

38,000

37,000

36,000

35,000

34,000

33,000

FALCON 2000 CLIMB TIME

2000 Winglets
2000 Baseline

0                                     10                                     20                                   30                                    40



Range - Nm

Pa
ylo

ad
 - 

Lb

1,000                                2,000                                   3,000                                     4,000                                  5,000

6,000

5,000

4,000

3,000

2,000

1,000

0

FALCON 2000 PAYLOAD RANGE

2000 Winglets
2000 Baseline


